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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 19710

Keyway-broaching machine
FROMAG RA CNC 70/425

Technical data
Max. broaching length
Broaching with
Table size:

Length

Width
Machine's weight about
Traction power
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

RUGG/BIENN€E

T +41 32 373 34 44
F +41 32 373 48 27

muuen MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

425 mm
3-70mm

690 mm
460 mm
1400 kg
12 to

2000 mm
1400 mm
2200 mm
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D-5758 Frondenberg/Ruhr
{27/ 1981}
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